DIRECTORY

AHI SUSHI & GRILL

ANGEL NAILS UTC

BRUCE R. BRUMM, DDS
COURTESY LIQUOR
DISTINCTIVE CLEANERS
GOLDEN DONUT

GOODWILL INDUSTRIES
AVAILABLE (1,225 SF)
JERSEY MIKE'S

JOANNE COPPS DDS DENTAL
AVAILABLE (1,225 SF)
LORNA'S ITALIAN KITCHEN
MAIL EXCHANGE

MIRACLE EAR CENTER
PARTNERS URGENT CARE-UTC
RAMON'’S TACO SHOP

RITE AID

SANJAY DHIR, DDS

STATE FARM INSURANCE
STUDIO A SALON
TAEKWONDO STUDIO

THE COFFEE BEAN & TEA LEAF
UC BUSINESS CENTER
AVAILABLE (840 SF)

U-CITY COIN WASH
UNIVERSITY SQUARE BARBER
VON'S

3949
4019
3957
3963
4049
4041
4023
3977
3943
4001
3979
3945
4079
4015
4085
3951
4077
3939-A
4005
4045
3961
3939-B
3959
4009
4027 /4031
4037
3993



